

Jabalpur Smart City Limited

No. JSCL/2019 45/ADM 2019/03

Dated: 1601 2019

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (3rd Call)

Jabalpur Smart City Limited invites Online Percentage Rate Bid for "Conservation of Raja Gokuldas Dharmshala at Jabalpur". The work comprises of repairs/restoration and reconstruction by reassembling the Heritage structure. Details and Information can be downloaded from www.jscljabalpur.org & www.mpeproc.gov.in.

la -

Chief Executive Officer Jabalpur Smart City Ltd.

| Did a Hartin and a haristal and stalls | |
|---|--|
| Bid collection and submission details | |
| Tenders reference number | JSCL/2019/45/ADM/2019/03 dated 16/01/2019 |
| renders reference number | 300L/2019/43/ADIM/2019/03 dated 10/01/2019 |
| Date of Pre-Bid Meeting | 28/01/2019 |
| | |
| Last date for purchase the Tender | 11/02/2019 Till 17.30 Hrs |
| | |
| Last date of online submission | 15/02/2019 Till 17.30 Hrs |
| | |
| Date of opening of online technical bid | 18/02/2019 |
| Last date of physical submission | 20/02/2019 Till 17.30 Hrs |
| Last date of physical submission | 20/02/2019 1111 17.30 1113 |
| Date of opening of Financial bid | 21/02/2019 |
| Sate of opening of timenolar sid | 22/02/2013 |
| Tender document Cost | ₹ 15000.00 |
| | |
| Earnest Money Deposit | ₹ 4,13,000.00 |
| | |
| | |
| | Chief Executive Officer |
| | Jabalpur Smart City Limited |



Jabalpur Smart City Limited

Sr. No/JSCL/2019/55/ADM 2019/04

Dated 2 1 01/2019

Corrigendum

This is with reference to the Notice Inviting Tender for "Conservation of Raja Gokuldas Dharmasala" at Jabalpur by no JSCL/2019/45/ADM/2019/03 Dated- 16.01.2019 on different news papers. It is to inform to all bidders that the website for tender submission will be www.mptenders.gov.in in place of www.mptenders.gov.in.

Administrative Officer Jabalpur Smart City Limited